ORFSadapter T

Part no

77620404
77620606
77620808
77621010
77621212
77621616
77622020
77622424

Pipe dim. 1 (mm)
6
8,10
12
14, 15, 16
18, 20
22,25

38

Pipe dim. 2 (mm)

6
8,10
12
14, 15, 16
18, 20
22,25

38

Pipe dim. 3 (mm)

6
8,10
12
14, 15, 16
18, 20
22,25

38

Product group
Material
Adjustable
Bulkhead
Adapter type
Shape

Thread 1 Thread 2

770
Steel
No

No
ORFS

Thread 3  Weight (kg)

UNF 9/16"-18 NIANE 9/16UNE MAI6"-18 Female swivel 0.08

UN 11/16"-16 MiNel1/16UNINIEI6"-16 Female swivel 0.15

UN 13/16"-16 Miel3/16UN1Q4I6"-16 Female swivel 0.18

UNS 1" Male UNS 1" MadNS 1" Female swivel 0.35

UN 1 3/16"-12 Milld 3/16JN2 [HI6"-12 Female swivel 0.48

UN 1 7/16"-12 Milld 7/18JN2 MHI6"-12 Female swivel 0.71

UN 1 11/16"-12Malel 1/16N 121NKI6"-12 Female swivel 0.91

UN 2"-12 MaleUN 2"-12 WdI2"-12 Female swivel 1.3
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